[image: ][image: ][image: ]
[image: Z:\Work Drive\My Docs PORTABLE-main\Microsoft\Office.com Templates\8_word_collegecal_2\highlighter_weekdays_white.png][image: Z:\Work Drive\My Docs PORTABLE-main\Microsoft\Office.com Templates\8_word_collegecal_2\month_year_white.png]October 2017And all at once, summer collapsed into fall.
		-Oscar Wilde



Specials Schedule:
Monday- Dance & Music Lab
Tuesday- Gym 
Wednesday- Art
Thursday- Music
Friday- Media/Guidance

Tennis Shoes: Mon & Tue

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Ibiyinka
	Ibiyinka
	
	Flu Clinic
	
	Daum Trip
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Lillian’s Birthday
	Dental Clinic
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	Early Release (12:15)
	
	
	Picture Retakes
	Miss Teasley’s Wedding

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	Dental Clinic
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	Mile’s Birthday
	No School
	Fall Festival
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